
CMSD Draft Calendar for SY 2015-2016 
 

 August 2015   

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

      1  
 

 

2  
 

3  
 

4  
 

CAO Principals 
Roundtable 

 
Preschool/PreK 

professional 
development days 

5  
 

CAO Principals 
Roundtable (cont.) 

 
Preschool/PreK 

professional  
development days 

(cont.) 

6  
 
 
 
 

Preschool/PreK 
professional days 

(cont.) 

7  
 
 
 
 

Preschool/PreK 
professional days 

(cont.) 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
 

First day of school: 
Cleveland School of 

Architecture & 
Design and Cleveland 
School of Science & 

Medicine 
 

Early Leaders 
Institute for 

Preschool/PreK 
Teachers 

 
Preschool/PreK 

professional 
development days 

(cont.) 

11  
 

Early Leaders 
Institute for 

Preschool/PreK 
Teachers 

 
Preschool/PreK 

professional 
development days 

(cont.) 

12  
 

Voluntary 
professional 

development for 
paraprofessionals 
and sign language 

interpreters 
 

Early Leaders 
Institute for 

Preschool/PreK 
Teachers 

 
Preschool/PreK 

professional 
development days 

(cont.) 

13  
 

Staff professional 
development day   

 
PreK staff orientation 

 
 
 

14  
 

Staff professional 
development day  

(cont.) 
 

K-8 School Teacher 
Room Readiness Day 
 

Back-to-School 
celebrations with 

families 
 

Extended day for 
teachers 

 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
 

First day of school 
 

Investment Schools 
and STEAM network 
schools professional 

development day 
 

(No school for 
students at schools 

on list attached) 
 

 

18  
 

Preschool staff 
orientation 

 
Board business 

meeting 
 

 

19  
 
 

 

20  
 

21  
 
First day of school for 

Preschool/PreK 
 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
 

31  
 

Notes: 
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 September 2015   

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

  1  
 

2  
 

3  
 

 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
 

Labor Day  
(All facilities closed) 

 

8  
 

Board work session 

9  
 

 

10  
 

CAO APs/CISs 
Roundtable 

 
 

11  
 

Preschool/PreK 
professional 

development day 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
 

Rosh Hashanah 
 

First marking period 
interim progress 

reports due  
(7:30 a.m.) 

15  
 

16  
 

PreK-8 Open House 
(6:00-8:00 p.m.) 

 
Early dismissal for 

students 
(Early schools:  
11/11:20 a.m.) 
(Late schools:  

12:30/12:50 p.m.) 
 

Interim report cards 
distributed 

17  
 

High Schools 
Open House 

(6:00-8:00 p.m.) 
 

Early dismissal for 
students 

(11:20 a.m.) 
 
Interim report cards 

distributed 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
 

22  
 

Board business 
meeting 

 
 

23  
 

Yom Kippur 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
 

Notes: 
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 October 2015   

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

    1  
 

2  
 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
 

CAO Principals 
Roundtable 

7  
 

8  
 

CAO AP/CIS 
Roundtable 

 
 

9  
 

Preschool/PreK 
professional 

development day 
 
 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
 

Columbus Day 
(All facilities closed) 

13  
 

Board work session 

14  
 

15  
 

 

16  
 

End of first  
marking period 

 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
 

First day of second 
marking period 

 

20  
 

 
 

21  
 

22  
 
 

 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
 

First marking period 
grades due 
(7:30 a.m.) 

 
Investment Schools 
and STEAM network 
schools professional 

development day 
 

(No school for 
students at schools 

on list attached) 

27  
 

Board business 
meeting 

28  
 

High School 
Parent-Teacher 

Conferences and 
report card 
distribution 

(12:30-7:00 p.m.) 
 

No school for 
students 

29  
 

K-8 School 
Parent-Teacher 

Conferences and 
report card 
distribution 

(12:30-7:00 p.m.) 
 

No school for 
students 

30  
 

Special education 
child count 

31  
 

Halloween 
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 November 2015  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

1  
 
Daylight Savings Time 

ends 

2  
 

3  
 

Election Day 
 

No school for 
students 

 
Staff professional 
development day 

4  
 

Board work session 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
 

CAO Principals 
Roundtable 

11  
 

Veterans Day  
(All facilities open) 

 

12  
 

CAO APs/CISs 
Roundtable 

13  
 

Preschool/PreK 
professional 

development day 

14  
 

15  
 

16  
 

Second marking 
period interim 

reports due  
(7:30 a.m.) 

17  
 

Board business 
meeting 

18  
 

19  
 

 

20  
 

Interim progress 
reports mailed 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
 

Thanksgiving break 
(All schools closed) 

26  
 

Thanksgiving break 
(All facilities closed) 

 
Thanksgiving Day 

27  
 

Thanksgiving break 
(All facilities closed) 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
 

 

Notes: 
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 December 2015  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

  1  
 

2  
 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
 

Hanukah 

7  
 

Hanukah 

8  
 

Hanukah 
 

CAO Principals 
Roundtable 

 
Board work session 

9  
 

Hanukah 

10  
 

Hanukah 
 

CAO APs/CISs 
Roundtable 

11  
 

Hanukah  
 

Preschool/PreK 
professional day 

12  
 

Hanukah 

13  
 

Hanukah 

14  
 

15  
 
 

Board business 
meeting 

16  
 

 

17  
 

18  
 

End of second 
marking period 

 
End of first semester 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
 

Winter break 
(All schools closed) 

22  
 

Winter break 
(All schools closed, 

cont.) 
 
 

Winter Solstice 

23  
 

Winter break 
(All schools closed, 

cont.) 
 

24  
 

Winter break 
(All schools closed, 

cont.) 
 

Christmas Eve 
(All facilities close at 

noon) 

25  
 

Winter break 
(All schools closed, 

cont.) 
 

Christmas Day 
(All facilities closed) 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
 

Winter break 
(All schools closed, 

cont.) 
 

29  
 

Winter break 
(All schools closed, 

cont.) 
 

30  
 

Winter break 
(All schools closed, 

cont.) 
 

31  
 

Winter break 
(All schools closed, 

cont.) 
 

New Year’s Eve 
(All facilities close at 

noon) 
 

Notes: 
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 January 2016  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

     1  
 

Winter break 
(All schools closed, 

cont.) 
 

New Year’s Day 
(All facilities closed) 

2  
 

3  
 

4  
 

Staff professional 
development day 

(No school for 
students) 

5  
 

Schools reopen 
 

 First day of second 
semester 

6  
 

7  
 

CAO APs/CISs 
Roundtable 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
 

Second marking 
period grades due 

(7:30 a.m.) 

12  
 

CAO Principals 
Roundtable 

 
Board organizational 

meeting/work 
session 

13  
 

14  
 
Report cards mailed  

 

15  
 

Preschool/PreK 
professional 

development day 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
 
Martin Luther King Jr. 

Day 
(All facilities closed) 

19  
 

 

20  
 

 

21  
 

 

22  
 

 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
 
 

Board business 
meeting 

27  
 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
 

31  
 

Notes: 
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  February 2016  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

 1  
 

2  
 

Groundhog Day 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
 
Third marking period 
interim reports due 

(7:30 a.m.) 

9  
 

CAO Principals 
Roundtable 

 
 

Board work session 

10  
 

Ash Wednesday 

11  
 

CAO APs/CISs 
Roundtable 

 
 

12  
 

Professional 
development day 

(No school for 
students) 

 

13  
 

14  
 

Valentine’s Day 

15  
 

Presidents’ Day 
(All facilities closed) 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
 

Interim Parent-
Teacher Conferences  

 
Early dismissal for 

students 
(Early K-8 schools and 

high schools:  
11/11:20 a.m.) 

 
(Late K-8 schools:  
12:30/12:50 p.m.) 

 
Extended day for 

teachers 

19  
 

 

20  
 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
 

Board business 
meeting 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
 

29  
 

Investment Schools 
and STEAM network 
schools professional 

development day 
 

(No school for 
students at schools 

on list attached) 

Notes: 
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 March 2016  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

  1  
 

2  
 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
 

CAO Principals 
Roundtable 

 
Board work session 

9  
 

10  
 

CAO APs/CISs 
Roundtable 

11  
 

Preschool/PreK 
professional 

development day 
 

End of third marking 
period 

12  
 

13  
 
Daylight Savings Time 

begins 

14  
 

First day of fourth 
marking period 

15  
 

 

16  
 

17  
 

St. Patrick’s Day 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
 

First day of spring 

21  
 
Third marking period 

grades due  
(7:30 a.m.) 

 

22  
 

Board business 
meeting 

23  
 

 

24  
 

Parent-Teacher 
Conferences 

and report card 
distribution 

(7:30 a.m.-2:00 p.m.) 
 

No school for 
students 

25  
 

Good Friday 
(All facilities closed) 

26  
 

27  
 
 

Easter Sunday 

28  
 

Spring break 
(All schools closed) 

29  
 

Spring break 
(All schools closed) 

30  
 

Spring break 
(All schools closed) 

31  
 

Spring break 
(All schools closed) 

Notes: 



CMSD Draft Calendar for SY 2015-2016 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 April 2016  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

     1  
 

Spring break 
(All schools closed) 

 
April Fool’s Day 

2  
 

3  
 

4  
 

Schools reopen 

5  
 

Board work session 

6  
 

7  
 

 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
 

CAO Principals 
Roundtable 

 

13  
 

14  
 

CAO APs/CISs 
Roundtable 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
 

Fourth marking 
period interim 

reports due  
(7:30 a.m.) 

19  
 

Board business 
meeting 

20  
 

Interim Parent-
Teacher Conferences 

 
Early dismissal for 

students 
(Early K-8 schools and 

high schools:  
11/11:20 a.m.) 

 
(Late K-8 schools:  
12:30/12:50 p.m.) 

 
Extended day for 

teachers 

21  
 

22  
 

Passover 
 

Earth Day 
 

Preschool/PreK 
professional 

development day 

23  
 

Passover 
 

24  
 

Passover 
 

25  
 

Passover 
 

26  
 

Passover 
 

27  
 

Passover 
 

28  
 

Passover 
 

29  
 

Passover 
 

30  
 

Passover 
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 May 2016  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

1  
 

2  
 

National Teacher 
Appreciation Week 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
 

Cinco de Mayo 

6  
 

National School 
Nurse Appreciation 

Day 
 

Preschool/PreK 
professional 

development day 

7  
 

8  
 

Mother’s Day 

9  
 

10  
 

CAO Principals 
Roundtable 

 
Board work session 

11  
 

12  
 

CAO APs/CISs 
Principals Roundtable 

13  
 

14  
 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
 

High school 
graduations 

21  
 

High school 
graduations (cont.) 

22  
 

High school 
graduations (cont.) 

23  
 

High school 
graduations (cont.) 

 

24  
 

High school 
graduations (cont.) 

 
Board business 

meeting 
 
 

25  
 

High school 
graduations (cont.) 

 
Last day of school for 

students 
 

End of fourth 
marking period 

 
End of second 

semester 

26  
 
 

Staff professional 
development day 

 
 

 

27  
 
 

Staff professional 
development day 

 
Fourth marking 

period grades due  
(7:30 a.m.) 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
 

Memorial Day 
(All facilities closed) 

31  
 

High School final 
report cards mailed 

 

Notes: 
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Professional Development Days 

 

Tuesday, August 4 (Preschool/PreK only) 

Wednesday, August 5 (Preschool/PreK only) 

Thursday, August 6 (Preschool/PreK only) 

Friday, August 7 (Preschool/PreK only) 

Monday, August 10 (Preschool/PreK only) 

Tuesday, August 11 (Preschool/PreK only) 

Wednesday, August 12 (Preschool/PreK only) 

Thursday, August 13   

Friday, August 14  (K-8 Room Readiness Day) 

Monday, August 17 (Investment Schools and STEAM network schools only) 

Friday, September 11 (Preschool/PreK only) 

Friday, October 9 (Preschool/PreK only) 

Monday, October 26 (Investment Schools and STEAM network schools only) 

Tuesday, November 3 

Friday, November 13 (Preschool/PreK only) 

Friday, December 11 (Preschool/PreK only) 

Monday, January 4 

Friday, January 15 (Preschool/PreK only) 

Friday, February 12 

Monday, February 29 (Investment Schools and STEAM network schools only) 

Friday, March 11 (Preschool/PreK only) 

Friday, April 22 (Preschool/PreK only) 

Friday, May 6 (Preschool/PreK only) 

Thursday, May 26 

Friday, May 27 
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No school for students at the schools listed below for staff professional development on: 

 Monday, August 17 

 Monday, October 26 

 Monday, February 29 
 

Adlai Stevenson 

Alfred Benesch 

Almira 

AJ Rickoff 

Anton Grdina 

Bolton 

Case 

Charles A. Mooney 

Charles Dickens 

Charles Eliot 

Cleveland School of the Arts Lower Campus 

Collinwood High School 

East Technical High School 

Franklin D. Roosevelt 

Fullerton 

Garrett Morgan 

George Washington Carver 

Glenville High School 

Hannah Gibbons 

Jane Addams 

John Adams 

Kenneth Clement 

Lincoln-West 

Luis Munoz Marin 

Marion-Sterling 

Martin L. King, Jr. 

Max Hayes 

Michael R. White 

Miles Park 

Mound 

Nathan Hale 

Newton D. Baker 

Orchard 

Patrick Henry 

Robert Jamison 

Robinson G. Jones 

Walton 

Washington Park 
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CAO Principals’ Roundtable 

 

Tuesday, August 4 

Wednesday, August 5 

Tuesday, October 6 

Tuesday, November 10 

Tuesday, December 8 

Tuesday, January 12 

Tuesday, February 9 

Tuesday, March 8 

Tuesday, April 12 

Tuesday, May 10 

 

 

CAO Assistant Principals’/CISs Roundtable 

 

Thursday, September 10 

Thursday, October 8 

Thursday, November 12 

Thursday, December 10 

Thursday, January 7 

Thursday, February 11 

Thursday, March 10 

Thursday, April 14 

Thursday, May 12 
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Board of Education Meeting Schedule 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Date Type of Meeting 
Tuesday, August 18 Business meeting 

Tuesday, September 8 Work session 

Tuesday, September 22 Business meeting 

Tuesday, October 13 Work session 

Tuesday, October 27 Business meeting 

Wednesday, November 4 Work session 

Tuesday, November 17 Business meeting 

Tuesday, December 8 Work session 

Tuesday, December 15 Business meeting 

Tuesday, January 12 Organizational meeting/work session 

Tuesday, January 26 Business meeting 

Tuesday, February 9 Work session 

Tuesday, February 23 Business meeting 

Tuesday, March 8 Work session 

Tuesday, March 22 Business meeting 

Tuesday, April 5 Work session 

Tuesday, April 19 Business meeting 

Tuesday, May 10 Work session 

Tuesday, May 24 Business meeting 

Tuesday, June 14 Work session 

Tuesday, June 28 Business meeting 


