	August 2015					
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
						1
2	3	CAO Principals Roundtable Preschool/PreK professional development days	CAO Principals Roundtable (cont.) Preschool/PreK professional development days (cont.)	Preschool/PreK professional days (cont.)	Preschool/PreK professional days (cont.)	8
9	First day of school: Cleveland School of Architecture & Design and Cleveland School of Science & Medicine Early Leaders Institute for Preschool/PreK Teachers Preschool/PreK professional development days (cont.)	Early Leaders Institute for Preschool/PreK Teachers Preschool/PreK professional development days (cont.)	Voluntary professional development for paraprofessionals and sign language interpreters Early Leaders Institute for Preschool/PreK Teachers Preschool/PreK professional development days (cont.)	Staff professional development day PreK staff orientation	Staff professional development day (cont.) K-8 School Teacher Room Readiness Day Back-to-School celebrations with families Extended day for teachers	15
16	First day of school Investment Schools and STEAM network schools professional development day (No school for students at schools on list attached)	Preschool staff orientation Board business meeting	19	20	21 First day of school for Preschool/PreK	
23	24	25	26	27	28	29
30	31	Notes:				

	September 2015					
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
		1	2	3	4	5
6	7 Labor Day (All facilities closed)	8 Board work session	9	CAO APs/CISs Roundtable	Preschool/PreK professional development day	12
13	Rosh Hashanah First marking period interim progress reports due (7:30 a.m.)	15	PreK-8 Open House (6:00-8:00 p.m.) Early dismissal for students (Early schools: 11/11:20 a.m.) (Late schools: 12:30/12:50 p.m.) Interim report cards distributed	High Schools Open House (6:00-8:00 p.m.) Early dismissal for students (11:20 a.m.) Interim report cards distributed	18	19
20	21	Board business meeting	23 Yom Kippur	24	25	26
	28	29	30	Notes:		

		(October 201	5		
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
				1	2	3
4	5	CAO Principals Roundtable	7	CAO AP/CIS Roundtable	Preschool/PreK professional development day	10
11	Columbus Day (All facilities closed)	13 Board work session	14	15	End of first marking period	17
18	First day of second marking period	20	21	22	23	24
25	First marking period grades due (7:30 a.m.) Investment Schools and STEAM network schools professional development day (No school for students at schools on list attached)	27 Board business meeting	High School Parent-Teacher Conferences and report card distribution (12:30-7:00 p.m.) No school for students	K-8 School Parent-Teacher Conferences and report card distribution (12:30-7:00 p.m.) No school for students	Special education child count	31 Halloween

	November 2015					
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Daylight Savings Time ends		Election Day No school for students Staff professional development day	Board work session			
8	9	CAO Principals Roundtable	Veterans Day (All facilities open)	CAO APs/CISs Roundtable	Preschool/PreK professional development day	14
15	Second marking period interim reports due (7:30 a.m.)	17 Board business meeting	18	19	Interim progress reports mailed	21
22	23	24	Thanksgiving break (All schools closed)	Thanksgiving break (All facilities closed) Thanksgiving Day	27 Thanksgiving break (All facilities closed)	28
29	30	Notes:				

	December 2015					
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
		1	2	3	4	5
6	7	8	9	10	11	12
Hanukah	Hanukah	Hanukah CAO Principals Roundtable Board work session	Hanukah	Hanukah CAO APs/CISs Roundtable	Hanukah Preschool/PreK professional day	Hanukah
13 Hanukah	14	Board business meeting	16	17	End of second marking period	19
20	21 Winter break	Winter break	23 Winter break	24 Winter break	25 Winter break	26
	(All schools closed)	(All schools closed, cont.) Winter Solstice	(All schools closed, cont.)	(All schools closed, cont.) Christmas Eve (All facilities close at noon)	(All schools closed, cont.) Christmas Day (All facilities closed)	
27	Winter break (All schools closed, cont.)	Winter break (All schools closed, cont.)	Winter break (All schools closed, cont.)	Winter break (All schools closed, cont.) New Year's Eve (All facilities close at noon)	Notes:	

	January 2016						
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	
					Winter break (All schools closed, cont.) New Year's Day (All facilities closed)	2	
3	Staff professional development day (No school for students)	Schools reopen First day of second semester	6	7 CAO APs/CISs Roundtable	8	9	
10	Second marking period grades due (7:30 a.m.)	CAO Principals Roundtable Board organizational meeting/work session	13	14 Report cards mailed	Preschool/PreK professional development day	16	
17	Martin Luther King Jr. Day (All facilities closed)	19	20	21	22	23	
24	25	Board business meeting	27	28	29	30	
31	Notes:						

February 2016						
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
	1	2 Groundhog Day	3	4	5	6
7	8 Third marking period interim reports due (7:30 a.m.)	GAO Principals Roundtable Board work session	10 Ash Wednesday	CAO APs/CISs Roundtable	Professional development day (No school for students)	13
14 Valentine's Day	Presidents' Day (All facilities closed)	16	17	Interim Parent- Teacher Conferences Early dismissal for students (Early K-8 schools and high schools: 11/11:20 a.m.) (Late K-8 schools: 12:30/12:50 p.m.) Extended day for teachers	19	20
21	22	Board business meeting	24	25	26	27
28	Investment Schools and STEAM network schools professional development day (No school for students at schools on list attached)	Notes:				

	March 2016					
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
		1	2	3	4	5
6	7	8 CAO Principals Roundtable Board work session	9	CAO APs/CISs Roundtable	Preschool/PreK professional development day End of third marking period	12
13 Daylight Savings Time begins	14 First day of fourth marking period	15	16	17 St. Patrick's Day	18	19
20 First day of spring	21 Third marking period grades due (7:30 a.m.)	Board business meeting	23	Parent-Teacher Conferences and report card distribution (7:30 a.m2:00 p.m.) No school for students	Good Friday (All facilities closed)	26
27 Easter Sunday	Spring break (All schools closed)	Spring break (All schools closed)	Spring break (All schools closed)	Spring break (All schools closed)	Notes:	

			April 2016			
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
					Spring break (All schools closed) April Fool's Day	2
3	4 Schools reopen	5 Board work session	6	7	8	9
10	11	CAO Principals Roundtable	13	CAO APs/CISs Roundtable	15	16
17	Fourth marking period interim reports due (7:30 a.m.)	Board business meeting	Interim Parent- Teacher Conferences Early dismissal for students (Early K-8 schools and high schools: 11/11:20 a.m.) (Late K-8 schools: 12:30/12:50 p.m.) Extended day for teachers	21	Passover Earth Day Preschool/PreK professional development day	Passover
24 Passover	25 Passover	Passover	Passover	28 Passover	Passover	30 Passover

			May 2016			
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
1	National Teacher Appreciation Week	3	4	5 Cinco de Mayo	National School Nurse Appreciation Day Preschool/PreK professional development day	7
8 Mother's Day	9	CAO Principals Roundtable Board work session	11	CAO APs/CISs Principals Roundtable	13	14
15	16	17	18	19	High school graduations	High school graduations (cont.)
High school graduations (cont.)	High school graduations (cont.)	High school graduations (cont.) Board business meeting	High school graduations (cont.) Last day of school for students End of fourth marking period End of second semester	26 Staff professional development day	Staff professional development day Fourth marking period grades due (7:30 a.m.)	28
29	Memorial Day (All facilities closed)	31 High School final report cards mailed	Notes:			

Professional Development Days

Tuesday, August 4 (Preschool/PreK only)

Wednesday, August 5 (Preschool/PreK only)

Thursday, August 6 (Preschool/PreK only)

Friday, August 7 (Preschool/PreK only)

Monday, August 10 (Preschool/PreK only)

Tuesday, August 11 (Preschool/PreK only)

Wednesday, August 12 (Preschool/PreK only)

Thursday, August 13

Friday, August 14 (K-8 Room Readiness Day)

Monday, August 17 (Investment Schools and STEAM network schools only)

Friday, September 11 (Preschool/PreK only)

Friday, October 9 (Preschool/PreK only)

Monday, October 26 (Investment Schools and STEAM network schools only)

Tuesday, November 3

Friday, November 13 (Preschool/PreK only)

Friday, December 11 (Preschool/PreK only)

Monday, January 4

Friday, January 15 (Preschool/PreK only)

Friday, February 12

Monday, February 29 (Investment Schools and STEAM network schools only)

Friday, March 11 (Preschool/PreK only)

Friday, April 22 (Preschool/PreK only)

Friday, May 6 (Preschool/PreK only)

Thursday, May 26

Friday, May 27

No school for students at the schools listed below for staff professional development on:

- Monday, August 17
- Monday, October 26
- Monday, February 29

Adlai Stevenson

Alfred Benesch

Almira

AJ Rickoff

Anton Grdina

Bolton

Case

Charles A. Mooney

Charles Dickens

Charles Eliot

Cleveland School of the Arts Lower Campus

Collinwood High School

East Technical High School

Franklin D. Roosevelt

Fullerton

Garrett Morgan

George Washington Carver

Glenville High School

Hannah Gibbons

Jane Addams

John Adams

Kenneth Clement

Lincoln-West

Luis Munoz Marin

Marion-Sterling

Martin L. King, Jr.

Max Hayes

Michael R. White

Miles Park

Mound

Nathan Hale

Newton D. Baker

Orchard

Patrick Henry

Robert Jamison

Robinson G. Jones

Walton

Washington Park

CAO Principals' Roundtable

Tuesday, August 4

Wednesday, August 5

Tuesday, October 6

Tuesday, November 10

Tuesday, December 8

Tuesday, January 12

Tuesday, February 9

Tuesday, March 8

Tuesday, April 12

Tuesday, May 10

CAO Assistant Principals'/CISs Roundtable

Thursday, September 10

Thursday, October 8

Thursday, November 12

Thursday, December 10

Thursday, January 7

Thursday, February 11

Thursday, March 10

Thursday, April 14

Thursday, May 12

Board of Education Meeting Schedule

Date	Type of Meeting
Tuesday, August 18	Business meeting
Tuesday, September 8	Work session
Tuesday, September 22	Business meeting
Tuesday, October 13	Work session
Tuesday, October 27	Business meeting
Wednesday, November 4	Work session
Tuesday, November 17	Business meeting
Tuesday, December 8	Work session
Tuesday, December 15	Business meeting
Tuesday, January 12	Organizational meeting/work session
Tuesday, January 26	Business meeting
Tuesday, February 9	Work session
Tuesday, February 23	Business meeting
Tuesday, March 8	Work session
Tuesday, March 22	Business meeting
Tuesday, April 5	Work session
Tuesday, April 19	Business meeting
Tuesday, May 10	Work session
Tuesday, May 24	Business meeting
Tuesday, June 14	Work session
Tuesday, June 28	Business meeting